FEILDING
GOLF CLUB

Feilding Golf Club

Do you wish to enter the Mon/Fri Haggle?

Pos Prize Type

Mem No.

Competition Prize Report
Fri, 5 Dec 2025

Gender Name

Hdcp Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Overall

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford

3rd Stableford
4th Stableford

5250732
5252595
5253266
5250055

Report produced: 12/12/2025 8:35:30

==L

Lee, Michael 18.9 (17)
Schroder, Trevor 22.9 (21)
Parker, Mike 12.7 (11)

Brindle, John 18.8 (17)

N Y

39
39
38
36

$15.00 (club credit)
$13.00 (club credit)
$11.00 (club credit)

$9.00 (club credit)
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