## Feilding Golf Club



## Do you wish to enter the Mon/Fri Haggle?

Competition Prize Report Fri, 5 Dec 2025

Pos Prize Type	Mem No.	Gender Name		Hdcp	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Overall							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5250732	М	Lee, Michael	18.9 (17)	1	39	\$15.00 (club credit)
2nd Stableford	5252595	М	Schroder, Trevor	22.9 (21)	1	39	\$13.00 (club credit)
3rd Stableford	5253266	М	Parker, Mike	12.7 (11)	1	38	\$11.00 (club credit)
4th Stableford	5250055	М	Brindle, John	18.8 (17)	1	36	\$9.00 (club credit)

Report produced: 12/12/2025 8:35:30 Page 1 of 1